
E DIV: BEG 150 FT W OF INTERS N 
& W R/W OF MURRAY ST, RUN N 258.
FT, S 85 FT, E 82.5 FT S 176 FT 

SALAZAR AUDREA/SALAZAR JIMMY
859 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-13028-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/18/2022 RP 0.70 23,074 0 0 23,074

STANDARD
1

55,760
1,500
23,074
80,334
1,330
79,004

HX HB DX 55,722
23,282
80,334

0

80,334

1245/1462 11/29/2012 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY MARKHAM (RESE

AUDREA & JIMMY SALA

1004/0591 12/31/2003 QC Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREA SALAZAR & ANGE

SHIRLEY MARKHAM
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2022HX Base Yr

859 SE PUTNAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,310 76.0104 85.13 111,520 1935 1935 15 0 0 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 96 100 96 4,086

BAS 288 100 288 12,259

BAS 672 100 672 28,604

FSP 192 40 77 3,278

UEP 90 60 54 2,299

UEP 96 60 58 2,469

UEP 108 60 65 2,767

1,542 1,310 55,760

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 N8 W1 W11 S32 E24 N24 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,24] E12 N24 W12 S24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-24,24] S8 E24 N8 W24 $
UEP=[ORIG=-1,-8] N9 W12 S9 E12 $
UEP=[ORIG=0,24] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N8 W1 W11 S8 E12 $
UEP=[ORIG=-13,-8] N9 W10 S9 E10 $
.

BAS

12

8

11

32

24

24 BAS

12

24

12

24

FSP8

24

8

24

UEP 9

12

9

12

UEP8

12

8

12

BAS 8

11

8

12

UEP 9

10

9

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 30,360.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 23,074


